The WattBox 250 IPW series is a compact Wi-Fi WattBox with
individually controlled outlets, professional-grade surge
protection, and the option for wired connectivity. The WattBox
250 is the only 2-outlet individually controlled surge protector
that supports OvrC, the industry’s #1 remote management
platform. With its affordable price point and the power of
OvrC, putting this WattBox on every job will save you time
and money.
Thanks to its small size and wireless capability, you can
power and control everything from digital signage or a smart
TV to video conferencing equipment . The only limit to where
you can put this WattBox to enjoy its incredible benefits is
your own creativity.
C o n t r o l l e d  &  M e t e r e d  O u t l e t s
Control each outlet independently for
advanced troubleshooting and the ability
to reboot single devices without entire
system disruption. Schedule precise outlet
power cycles and remote system start-up or
create a customized sequence via OvrC to
ensure your client’s system gets back up and
running in no time.
S m a l l  &  M i g h t y
The compact, Wi-Fi enabled WattBox 250
Series offers control and troubleshooting
capabilities. Two individually controlled
outlets allow you to create precise schedules
and power cycles. Just pair your WattBox
with a control system, and your clients can
do it themselves.
U p g r a d e  Yo u r  I n s t a l l s  w i t h  I P  Po w e r
With WattBox, you get access to individually
metered and controlled outlets, advanced
control system integration, and access
to OvrC remote management. Together,
WattBox + OvrC support every part of your
install and help avoid using multiple remote
management platforms.
WattBox 250-Series Wi-Fi Surge Protector
T h r e e  L i n e s  o f  D e f e n s e
T h e  Po w e r  o f  Wa t t B ox  +  O v r C
WattBox and OvrC work together to help you remotely troubleshoot and, solve problems and limit service calls –
all for free. Through the easy-to-use OvrC desktop or mobile app, you’re able to reboot devices and quickly fix
common issues to keep your customers’ systems running smoothly.
250 IPW
Series
Models WB-250I-IPW-2
Number of Outlet Options 2
# of IP Outlet Control 2
Ethernet Connectivity •
WiFi Enablement •
Product Size 169*36.1*117.5 (mm)
AC Input Connection IEC 60320 C14
Line Voltage 220`240VAC,
50/60 Hz
Circuit Breaker/Fuse Rating 10A, 250VAC
Power Rating 1440W
Surge Component Metal Oxide Varistor
(MOV)
Current Rating 6A
Voltage Protection Rating L-N 1.2kV, L-E 2.3kV,
N-E 1.9kV
Surge Joule Rating 1260J
Safe Voltage •
Certifications
CE Certified
RCM Certified
CB Safety Certified
Detachable IEC Power Cord •
Remote Firmware Upgrades •
Self-healing Auto-Reboot •
Scheduled Power Cycles •
Remote Management •
Mobile End-User App •
Local Control API •